Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

October 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Oct. 1 Tue. 1,014
Oct. 2 Wed. 1,578
Oct. 3 Thu. 2, 164
Oct. 4 Fri. 2,171
Oct. b Sat. D, 167
Oct. 6 Sun. 8, 054
Oct. 7 Mon. 1,371
Oct. 8 Tue. 2,924
Oct. 9 Wed. 1,817
Oct. 10 Thu. 20, 866
Oct. 11 Fri. 23, 522
Oct. 12 Sat. 20, 095
Oct. 13 Sun. 11, 483
Oct. 14 Mon. 1,817
Oct. 15 Tue. 1,879
Oct. 16 Wed. 1,336
Oct. 17 Thu. 2,267
Oct. 18 Fri. 3, 308
Oct. 19 Sat. 7, 665
Oct. 20 Sun. 8,970
Oct. 21 Mon. 1,937
Oct. 22 Tue. 3, b3H
Oct. 23 Wed. 2,027
Oct. 24 Thu. 2,710
Oct. 25 Fri. 3, 293
Oct. 26 Sat. 18, 438
Oct. 27 Sun. 9, 758
Oct. 28 Mon. 2, 363
Oct. 29 Tue. 2,371
Oct. 30 Wed. 2, 334
Oct. 31 Thu. 4, 284

Total 183, 168




